
CATONSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 
2023-2024 

FACULTY STAFF ROSTER 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

Matthew Ames, Principal - mames@bcps.org 

Thomas Dugas, AP – tdugas@bcps.org 

Anne Kress, AP – akress@bcps.org 

Michelle Landen, AP – mlanden@bcps.org 

Christy Moore-German, AP – cmooregerman@bcps.org 

 

ART 

Windy Spiridigliozzi, D.C. wspiridigliozzi@bcps.org  

Anna Deskins – adeskins@bcps.org  

Brittany O'Connell - boconnell4@bcps.org  

Katherine Preston - kpreston@bcps.org 

Julie Stilz - jstiltz@bcps.org  

 

BUSINESS – TECH ED. 

Tracy Rehmert, D.C. trehmert@bcps.org  

Jill Bartlett - jbartlett@bcps.org  

Kevin Bochinski - kbochinski@bcps.org  

Christopher Bucci - cbucci@bcps.org  

Jeffery (Jeff) Mueller - jmueller2@bcps.org  

Eric Lund - elund@bcps.org  

Summer Miller smiller15@bcps.org  

Robert Oehrli - roehrli@bcps.org  

Zachary (Zack) Wiseman - zwiseman@bcps.org  

 

ENGLISH 

Lynnie Moad, D.C. mmoad@bcps.org  

Kasey Drummond – kdrummond@bcps.org  

Marci Ebur-Perrott - meburperrott@bcps.org  

Richard (Rich) Hambor - rhambor@bcps.org  

Gregory (Greg) Hill - ghill@bcps.org  

Cynthia Koster - ckoster@bcps.org  

Evan Kraus - ekraus2@bcps.org  

Tenisha Newman - tnewman2@bcps.org  

Carolyn Ruppel - cruppel@bcps.org  

Adriane Stewart – astewart@bcps.org  

Marie Thrailkill - mthrailkill@bcps.org  
Benjamin Watkins - bwatkins3@bcps.org  
Rachel Wilkinson - rwilkinson2@bcps.org 

 

ESOL 

Angela Novack, D.C. anovack@bcps.org 

George Dunn –  

Viviana Milazzo -  

Shabana Wasim –  

 

 

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCI. 

 

Ann Price-Davis, D.C. aprice2@bcps.org  

Francis (Frank) Dyer – fdyer@bcps.org  
 

MATH 

Angela Novack, D.C. anovack@bcps.org  

Rachel Bauer - rbauer@bcps.org  
Jeremy Carlino - jcarlino@bcps.org  

David Dranbauer - ddranbauer@bcps.org   

Gabrielle Hawkes - ghawkes@bcps.org  

Nibras Kamoona - nkamoona@bcps.org  

Ze’ev Katz - zkatz@bcps.org  

Matthew Lindauer - mlindauer@bcps.org  
Rebecca Mello - rmello@bcps.org   

Vicky Pauller - vpauller@bcps.org  

Rosemary Reiss - rreiss@bcps.org  
Glenn Savage - gsavage@bcps.org  

Danielle Slomba - dslomba@bcps.org  

 

MUSIC 

Christopher Gnagey, D.C. cgnagey@bcps.org  

Barrett Garvin - bgarvin@bcps.org  

Andrew Hamilton - ahamilton@bcps.org  
James (Jim) Walker - jwalker4@bcps.org  

 

PHYSCIAL EDUCATION 

Theresa (Terry) Richter, D.C. trichter@bcps.org  

Katherine (Cantey) Bailey - kbailey6@bcps.org  

Nancy Bauer - nbauer@bcps.org  

Amanda Kaufman - akaufman@bcps.org  

Jaren Maybin - jmaybin@bcps.org  

Eric Warm - ewarm@bcps.org  

 

SCIENCE 

Cristin Ryan, D.C cryan@bcps.org  

Torena Brown - tbrown13@bcps.org  

Bryan Filipkowski - bfilipkowski@bcps.org  

Alissa Fisher - afisher4@bcps.org  

Danika Ford - dford2@bcps.org  
Roberta Lesnevich - rlesnevich@bcps.org  

Louise Mrozek - lmrozek@bcps.org  

Dorothy Noble - dnoble@bcps.org  

Danielle Rivera - drivera@bcps.org  

Robert (Bart) Stephen - rstephen@bcps.org  
Cody Werner - cwerner@bcps.org  
Georgina Woiak - gwoiak@bcps.org  
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SOCIAL STUDIES 

Elizabeth (Liz) Whalen, D.C ewhalen@bcps.org  

Piper Allmon - pallmon@bcps.org  

Monica Brown - mbrown11@bcps.org  
Joel Brusewitz - jbrusewitz@bcps.org  

Brad DeSantos - bdesantos@bcps.org  

Kim Fitch-Miles - kfitch@bcps.org  

Kasie Harlan - kharlan@bcps.org  

Brendan Kennedy - bkennedy2@bcps.org  

Erica Lyle - elyle@bcps.org  

Raisa Magro - rmagro@bcps.org  

Courtney Miller - cmiller16@bcps.org  

Yetta Nowak - ynowak@bcps.org  

Jo-Ellen O’Dell - jodell@bcps.org  

Stephen (Matt) Power - spower@bcps.org  

 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 

 

Hannah Sommer, D.C. hsommer@bcps.org  

Ashley Button, IEP Chair - abutton@bcps.org  

Gershonia Cooper-Jones - gcooperjones@bcps.org  
Marianna Gollery – mgollery@bcps.org  

Sarah Mertens – smertens@bcps.org  

April Miller – amiller10@bcps.org  

William Nelson – wnelson@bcps.org  

Olivia Palmer – opalmer@bcps.org  

Chritine Peter – cpeter@bcps.org  

Carl Sandercock – csandercock@bcps.org  

Lori Sexton – lsexton@bcps.org  

Anthony Sigalas - asigalas@bcps.org  

Emma Walsh - ewalsh2@bcps.org  

 
WORLD LANGUAGE 
 
Angela Williams, D.C awilliams5@bcps.org  

Cristina Berstein - cberstein@bcps.org  
Pamela (Pam) Flynn – pflynn@bcps.org  

Elizabeth Kanrar – ekanrar@bcps.org  

Xueling Lu – xlu@bcps.org  

Molly McMillian – mmcmillian@bcps.org  

Lloyd Martin – lmartin9@bcps.org  

Julie Rowley – jrowley@bcps.org  

Gail Rye – grye@bcps.org  

Kim Samele - ksamele@bcps.org  

 

LIBRARY/MEDIA 
Angenine Goode – Library/Media  agoode@bcps.org  
 
STUDENT SERVICES 

Brian Stewart, D.C. bstewart3@bcps.org  

Milan Amos – (G-J) - mamos@bcps.org  

Kimberly Carrell – (N-Sg) - kcarrell@bcps.org  

Todd Pinson – (A, B, X, Y, & Z) - tpinson@bcps.org  

Julianna Smith –  (C-F) - jsmith39@bcps.org  
Amanda Ward – (K-M) - award3@bcps.org  

Lauren Weston – (Sh-W) - lweston@bcps.org 
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